lan Berry
Robbie Britton
Paul Allen

Glyn Raymen
Simon lllingworth
Matthew David
Paul Woodyatt
Sarah Thorne
Stephen Young
Richard Kell
Paul Barton
David Barr
Rob Bishop
Sally Ingledew
Jon Aston

Liz Tunna

Kaja Kosla

Steve Strange (Deceased)

Elaine Oddie
Rima Chai
Steve Edwards
Roger Hayes
Gary Wade

Rik Vercoe

Jon Errington
Lisa Wallbridge
David Cremins
Malcolm Collins
Keith Luxon
Matt Dunn
Rosemary Nixon
Angie Kintzle
David Mould

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

2012

2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012

2012

2012
2012
2012
2012

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
2013

2013
2013

2013

2014
2014
2014

2014

2014

2015
2015
2015

2015

2015

2016
2016
2016

2016

2017
2017
2017



Nick Butcher
Brian Mills

Alan Young

Barry Light
Rebecca Fleckney
Heather McDonald-Hamilton
Rita Williams
Simon Redfern
Kaz Hurrell
Amanda Heslegrave
Howard Bailey
Denzil Martin
Kathryn Hall

Keith Stuart

Ruth Benzirma
Deena Robinson
Rob Dallison
Lesley Yearley
Traviss Willcox
Arthur Zammitt
Keith Scrivener
Tracy Smith
Rachel Smith

Jim Murray

Chris Brookman
Sally Ford
Matthew Moroz

Di Roy

Riccardo Giussani
Carl Miles

Tiago Dionisio
Trinity Booth

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
2013

2013

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2015 2016 2017

2015 2016 2017

2015

2016

2015 2016|2017



Mike Tilsley
Darren Rowe
Mark Atkinson
Kevin Blackhurst
Jeremy Issac
Ellen Cottom
RosemaryClose
Dean Chambers
David Clark
Dawn Riden
David Phipps
Pat Norris
Brenda Wilkin
Chris Beard
Glen Keegan
Lisa Hewitt
Diane Shaw
Karl Randall
Davey Green
Andrew Kinney
Cat Marriott
Kate Jayden
Mel Floyd

Liz Smith
Steve Eaton
Tony Hooper
Matthew Tonks
John McBurney
Steve Skedgell
Gary Kelly
Jacqueline Wiggins
Martin Neal

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014

2014

2014

2014
2014

2014

2014

2014

2014
2014

2014
2014
2014
2014

2014

2015

2015

2015
2015

2015

2015
2015

2015

2015

2015
2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017



Peter Taylor
Alex Penny
Gary Brampton
Tony Bowe
Ashley Walden
John Kipps

Sam Darler
Emily Hannon
Sharon Bowman
Stefan Klincewicz
Mandy Harley
James Pattison
Sarah Pinkerton
Helen Walden
Lesley Coulton
Maria Pali
Rosemary Matlock
Jane Gant

So Mei Chan
Max Cottrell-East
Patrick Munn
Lance Mason
Paul Sutherland
Richard Rex
Paul Rose

Paul Mason
Elaine Dean
Caroline Farren
Denys Baudry
Clive Hearn
Ann Pontefract
Peter Finn

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
2016

2016
2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017
2017



Paul Sahota
Hazel Kurz
Donna Richards
Paul Bigmore
Maryanne Aitken
Malcolm Gumbrell
Lauren Goldsmith
Stewart Docherty
Jeff Hunt

Paul Bridges
Richard Whittaker
Phil Adams

Guy Williams

Ben Tipping

Faye Trickett
Simon Puttock
Steve Jackson
Nick Cockburn
Helen McLoughlin
Laurence Hylton
Laura Penny
Stephen Dunham
Philip Rand

Mark Bradshaw
lan Vallance

Ulen Neale

Karen Summerville
Paul Spooner
Richard Tickner
John Titmus

Liz Small

Nick Nicholson

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016

2017

2017

2017
2017
2017

2017

2017

2017



Jagjit Singh
Leslie Reilly
Emma Lewis
Max Marshall
James Pearson
Joao Cabeleria
Aarno Lehtola
John Hammond
Luis Almeida
Noel Keenan
Tracey Grigoleit
Pascal Comte
Richard Keatley
Joao G Mendes
Paul Cross

Mark Haynes
Judith Baser
Debbie Coolman
Brenda O'Keefe
Collette O'Hagan
Chris Chandler
Neil Harris

lan Nicol
Josephine Peasland
Tim Lupton

Gina Biggs
Lorraine Croucher

2016
2016
2016
2016

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017



